
DETALLE DE TORNEO

GSRevolucion-Sub23

Final A
Yamamoto, Leandro (Alvear Club)

Bayona, Rodrigo (La Reja)
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 30

-30

Semifinales A
Bayona, Rodrigo (La Reja)

Sotto, Tomás (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)
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11

 7
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  2

 -2

Yamamoto, Leandro (Alvear Club)

Riestra, Tomás (Club Padilla)
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4tos de Final A
Sotto, Tomás (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)

Carpio, Federico (La Patriada)
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11
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11
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13
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Riestra, Tomás (Club Padilla)

Cherny, Federico (25 de Mayo)
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Yamamoto, Leandro (Alvear Club)

Mendez, Mariano (UGAB)
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Bayona, Rodrigo (La Reja)

Fernandez, Leoncio (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3
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11

 9

11
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  2

 -2

8vos de Final A
Mendez, Mariano (UGAB)

Pendino, Matias (Club Padilla)

 3
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11

 8
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 9

11
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  2

 -2

Sotto, Tomás (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)

Huergo, Maximiliano Román (Nichia

 3
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11
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11

 7

11
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  4

 -4

Zona C
Sotto, Tomás (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)

Pendino, Matias (Club Padilla)

 3

 2

11

 9

 5

11

11

 9

 8

11

11

 9

  2

 -2

Sotto, Tomás (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)

Ramos, Mauro (Club Fenix)

 3
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11
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Pendino, Matias (Club Padilla)

Ramos, Mauro (Club Fenix)

 3
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11

 6

13

11

11
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 38

-38

Zona B
Mendez, Mariano (UGAB)

Hertzulis, Nicolás (Club Fenix)

 3
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13

11

12
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11
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  2

 -2

Fernandez, Leoncio (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Mendez, Mariano (UGAB)

 3
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11

11

 7

 7
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Fernandez, Leoncio (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Hertzulis, Nicolás (Club Fenix)

 3
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  2
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Zona A
Riestra, Tomás (Club Padilla)

Moscato, Alejandro (Alvear Club)
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Riestra, Tomás (Club Padilla)

Huergo, Maximiliano Román (Nichia
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Huergo, Maximiliano Román (Nichia

Moscato, Alejandro (Alvear Club)
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